24/07/2018 CN MR1807/213 OPENING BALANCE 300.00 -300.00

31/07/2018 CN OR1807/141 OPENING BALANCE 1,000.00 -1,300.00

04/10/2018 CN MR1810/046 OPENING BALANCE 300.00 -1,600.00

23/05/2019 CN MR1905/342 OPENING BALANCE 300.00 -1,900.00

28/05/2019 CN MR1905/421 OPENING BALANCE 300.00 -2,200.00

RINGGIT MALAYSIA (TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONLY) RM : -2,200.00

Jun 2024Jul 2024

Dec 2024Jan 2025Feb 2025

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Nov 2024 Oct 2024 Sep 2024

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug 2024 May 2024 Apr 2024 Mar 2024+

0.00 0.00 0.00 -2,200.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible.